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1. BwL divizia zapad 2013/2014 - 04. kolo

Meno hraéa
Juraj Spindor
Boris Petras
Adam Oslch
Kamil Bajcsi
Jan Bobek

Pavol Galba
Marek Slovak
Andrej Belica

Viktor Spindor
Jaroslav FelCir

Tomas Magula
Milan Surovec
FrantiSek Csandal

Luka$ Nemcovi¢
Miroslav Slezak
Peter Melkner

Jozef Viskupi¢

Ivan Tahotny
Roman Ko§
Mério Bobek

Peter Martinkovi¢
Mikula$ Mosin
Rébert Mra¢ko
Rastislav Galat

Andrej Halan
Tomas Murin
FrantiSek Trnka
Peter Selecky

individuals.in.round

Druzstvo

BNC Strikers

BC Six Pack Stupava
BNC Strikers

Dream Team

Prima Té Té Team
Trnava

BNC Stars

Strike Team Trnava
Sigel Trnava

BNC Strikers

Prima Té Té Team
Trnava

Strike Team Trnava
BNC Stars

Alpha Trion

BC Six Pack Stupava
BNC Strikers

Alpha Trion

Prima Té Té Team
Trnava

BNC Stars
Dream Team
Alpha Trion

Prima Té Té Team
Trnava

Dream Team

Dream Team

BC Six Pack Stupava
Alpha Trion

Sigel Trnava

Strike Team Trnava
Sigel Trnava

Sigel Trnava
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Kolky
1326
1279

912
1089
1269

1256
1253
892
708
703

1224
1210
1036
1187

846

844
1170

1167
833
833
497

816
807
1117
793
786
1069
1023
574

Body
5.0
5.0
2.0
4.0
5.0

6.0
4.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

5.0
2.0
3.0
2.5
2.5
3.0
6.0

4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

2.0
2.0
1.0
3.5
1.0
3.0
0.5
0.0

Priemer
189.4286
182.7143
182.4000
181.5000
181.2857

179.4286
179.0000
178.4000
177.0000
175.7500

174.8571
172.8571
172.6667
169.5714
169.2000
168.8000
167.1429

166.7143
166.6000
166.6000
165.6667

163.2000
161.4000
159.5714
158.6000
157.2000
152.7143
146.1429
143.5000
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